THE GUILD FOR SPIRITUAL GUIDANCE
AP XXII Cultivator/Strand Dates
		Cultivator = Mystic Spirituality			 Cultivator = Depth Psychology - Jung 
		Cultivator = Sacred Community		 	 Cultivator = Evolutionary Cosmology


September 23-25, 2022		Opening Weekend (Fri.-Sun. – 2 night) WH – DD & DC
October 22, 2022			Saturday ONLY – Zoom – 
November 19, 2022		Saturday ONLY – Zoom – 

DECEMBER – NO MEETING

January 7, 2023			Saturday ONLY – Zoom – 
February 11,2023			Saturday ONLY – Zoom – 		
March 17-18, 2023		Mid-Year 1 (Fri.-Sat. – 1 night) WH
April 22, 2023			Saturday ONLY – Zoom –
May 20, 2023			Saturday ONLY – Zoom - 
June 24, 2023			Saturday ONLY – Zoom				

JULY & AUGUST 2023 – NO MEETINGS

September 22-24, 2023		Year-End  (Fri.-Sun. – 2 nights) WH – 
October 21, 2023			Saturday ONLY – Zoom - 
November 18, 2023		Saturday ONLY – Zoom - 

DECEMBER – NO MEETING

January 6, 2024			Saturday ONLY – Zoom - 
February 10, 2024			Saturday ONLY – Zoom -	
March 16, 2024			Saturday ONLY – Zoom - 
April 19-20, 2024			Mid-Year 2 (Fri.-Sat. – 1 night) WH
May 18, 2024			Saturday ONLY – Zoom – 
June 22, 2024			Saturday ONLY – Zoom –

JULY & AUGUST 2024 – NO MEETINGS

September 14, 2024		Saturday ONLY – Zoom –
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